## Village of River Forest 2018 Sewer Lining Bid Tabulation

|                           |      |          | 2500 W Arthington St |             | 2215 Sanders Rd, Ste 400 |              | Insituform Technologies USA<br>17988 Edison Ave<br>Chesterfield, MO 63005 |              |
|---------------------------|------|----------|----------------------|-------------|--------------------------|--------------|---|--------------|
| Item Description          | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price           | Total Price | Unit Price               | Total Price  | Unit Price  | Total Price  |
| Cured-In-Place-Pipe (9")  | LF   | 285      | \$30.71              | \$8,752.35  | \$33.00                  | \$9,405.00   | \$32.20   | \$9,177.00   |
| Cured-In-Place-Pipe (12") | LF   | 2540     | \$36.75              | \$93,345.00 | \$42.00                  | \$106,680.00 | \$40.90   | \$103,886.00 |
| Cured-In-Place-Pipe (15") | LF   | 197      | \$47.51              | \$9,359.47  | \$50.00                  | \$9,850.00   | \$65.20   | \$12,844.40  |
| Cured-In-Place-Pipe (18") | LF   | 123      | \$89.51              | \$11,009.73 | \$77.00                  | \$9,471.00   | \$99.10   | \$12,189.30  |
| Heavy Cleaning            | LF   | 100      | \$0.10               | \$10.00     | \$5.00                   | \$500.00     | \$5.60  | \$560.00     |
| Cut Protruding Lateral    | EACH | 3        | \$150.00             | \$450.00    | \$300.00                 | \$900.00     | \$335.00  | \$1,005.00   |
| Point Repair #1           | LSUM | 1        | \$15,000.00          | \$15,000.00 | \$13,500.00              | \$13,500.00  | \$14,280.80   | \$14,280.80  |
| Point Repair #2           | LSUM | 1        | \$15,000.00          | \$15,000.00 | \$9,945.00               | \$9,945.00   | \$10,520.20   | \$10,520.20  |

| As Calculated | \$152,926.55 | \$160,251.00 | \$164,462.70 |
|---------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|
| As Read       | \$152,926.55 | \$160,251.00 | \$164,462.70 |

## BID ALTERNATE

| Item Description | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
|------------------|------|----------|------------|-------------|------------|-------------|------------|-------------|
| Manhole Lining   | LF   | 40       | \$1,500.00 | \$60,000.00 | \$279.70   | \$11,188.00 | \$333.20   | \$13,328.00 |

| As Calculated | \$60,000.00 | \$11,188.00 | \$13,328.00 |
|---------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
| As Read       | \$60,000.00 | \$11,188.00 | \$13,328.00 |

| (continued)               |      |          |                  |              |                    |              | Visu-Sewer of Illinois, LLC<br>9014 S Thomas Ave |              |
|---------------------------|------|----------|------------------|--------------|--------------------|--------------|--|--------------|
| BASE BID                  |      |          | Goodfield, IL 61 |              | Bartlett, IL 60103 |              | Bridgeview, IL                                   |              |
| Item Description          | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price       | Total Price  | Unit Price         | Total Price  | Unit Price                                       | Total Price  |
| Cured-In-Place-Pipe (9")  | LF   | 285      | \$42.00          | \$11,970.00  | \$48.00            | \$13,680.00  | \$40.00  | \$11,400.00  |
| Cured-In-Place-Pipe (12") | LF   | 2540     | \$40.00          | \$101,600.00 | \$50.00            | \$127,000.00 | \$44.75  | \$113,665.00 |
| Cured-In-Place-Pipe (15") | LF   | 197      | \$66.00          | \$13,002.00  | \$60.00            | \$11,820.00  | \$73.75  | \$14,528.75  |
| Cured-In-Place-Pipe (18") | LF   | 123      | \$95.00          | \$11,685.00  | \$110.00           | \$13,530.00  | \$103.00   | \$12,669.00  |
| Heavy Cleaning            | LF   | 100      | \$8.00           | \$800.00     | \$1.00             | \$100.00     | \$5.00   | \$500.00     |
| Cut Protruding Lateral    | EACH | 3        | \$350.00         | \$1,050.00   | \$350.00           | \$1,050.00   | \$300.00   | \$900.00     |
| Point Repair #1           | LSUM | 1        | \$14,800.00      | \$14,800.00  | \$7,500.00         | \$7,500.00   | \$17,800.00                                      | \$17,800.00  |
| Point Repair #2           | LSUM | 1        | \$10.940.00      | \$10.940.00  | \$7,500.00         | \$7,500,00   | \$19,900,00                                      | \$19,900,00  |

| As Calculated | \$165,847.00 | \$182,180.00 | \$191,362.75 |
|---------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|
| As Read       | \$165,847.00 | \$182,180.00 | \$191,362.75 |

## **BID ALTERNATE**

| Item Description | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
|------------------|------|----------|------------|-------------|------------|-------------|------------|-------------|
| Manhole Lining   | LF   | 40       | \$350.00   | \$14,000.00 | \$400.00   | \$16,000.00 | \$365.00   | \$14,600.00 |

| As Calculated | \$14,000.00 | \$16,000.00 | \$14,600.00 |
|---------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
| As Read       | \$14,000.00 | \$16,000.00 | \$14,600.00 |